BARRERA BATERO
FAJARDO FORERO
BERMUDEZ PARRA
USECHE MONTEALEGRE
CARDENAS CUJIO
GUZMAN ESCOBAR
RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR
GMEZ FRANCO
ROCHA GALVIS
MAYOR AMADOR
QUEVEDO CASTAO
MONTAEZ GONZLEZ
ROJAS MEJIA
SNCHEZ CABRA
LPEZ SALAS
TORRES RAMOS
RINCN ROJAS
GUEVARA BARBOSA
MUOZ BOCANEGRA
VALENCIA
RUZ HERNNDEZ
TORRES TURNER
RUIZ QUIMBAY
ANGULO RODRIGUEZ
REDONDO VANEGAS
SOSA GONZLEZ
CACERES
LOMBO RODRGUEZ
MORENO BURGOS
GARZN BEJARANO
CASTAEDA ALBA
GONZLEZ HERNNDEZ
HERNANDEZ LIZARAZO
MONTEALEGRE RUIZ
GOMEZ SUAREZ
HEREDIA PARRA
CONTRERAS CLAVUIO
MALAVER LINAREZ
DOMICO CASTAEDA

HEVER
FABIAN JOSE
DANIEL FELIPE
SARAH MAGDIEL
MARIA ANGELICA
ANDRES FERNANDO
JUAN FELIPE
PAOLA ELIANA
XIMENA ANDREA
ANDREA MILENA
LEANDRO ESTEBAN
LAURA CAMILA
ANGY NIKOL
ANA MARA
NATALIA
NICOLS ANDRS
CAMILA ANDREA
MARYLIN PAOLA
DAVID SANTIAGO
VALERIA
PAULA ALEJANDRA
FERNANDA
LAURA VALENTINA
MARIANA
JAVIER CAMILO
JEISSON JESS
NICOL
LAURA DANIELA
LAURA GABRIELA
CRISTIAN ORLANDO
JOHANNA CAROLINA
KATHERINE LUCIA
LAURA CRISTINA
LEYDY JOHANA
PAOLA ANDREA
LAURA ALEJANDRA
KAREN YISETH
JENNY ALEJANDRA
JEISON DANIEL

1076736151
1012445573
1014976516
1016712019
1019126462
80822201
1000331146
1000708577
1000522334
1022381587
1073516947
1014287097
1001275873
1000574209
1000333507
1000620937
1014280162
1000163632
1001176238
1014302218
1233506246
1019111219
1031640091
1000593824
80074877
1192817422
1001095005
1010244282
1010001149
1069901224
52972903
53029493
1024559010
1024560610
1010079996
1010241546
1023977840
1030614043
1001342584

BASIC 2
SUPER 2
SUPER 1
BASIC 2
BASIC 2
BASIC 1
SUPER 2
BASIC 2
BASIC 2
SUPER 1
BASIC 2
SUPER 1
BASIC 2
ESP 1
BASIC 2
SUPER 1
BASIC 1
BASIC 2
SUPER 1
BASIC 2
INTRO 2
SUPER 1
BASIC 1
ESP 1
BASIC 1
BASIC 2
BASIC 2
BASIC 2
BASIC 1
ESP 1
BASIC 2
BASIC 2
BASIC 2
SUPER 2
SUPER 2
SUPER 1
SUPER 1
ESP 1
SUPER 1



OSORIO CAMPO
CARRANZA GONZALEZ
OSPINA MARTN
MORENO DEVIA
GONZLEZ
MATEUS BERMUDEZ
CRUZ TELLEZ

SERGIO
NANCY YHOANA
DANIEL
DANIEL SANTIAGO
LAURA
ERIKA JULIET
JHON ALEXANDER

MALDONADO VASQUEZ SHARON ALEJANDRA

BALLESTEROS MARINEZ
BERMUDEZ
MANRIQUE MEJIA
FRANCO RONCANCIO
MORENO SIERRA
CUEVAS SUA
POLANCO TRUIJILLO
MARTINEZ ROJAS
RICARDO CARRILLO
ACEVEDO PINZON
GONZALEZ MONTAO
FLREZ MEDINA
BOTACHE BELTRAN
FLOREZ ORTEGA
CAMACHO BUITRAGO
CONTRERAS ORTIZ
RIVEROS RIVEROS
PATIO MUNEVAR
LABRADOR RICO
AVILA
SEGURA PATIO
ROA
BOHORQUEZ SANCHEZ
PEREZ SAAVEDRA
MOTTA MORALES
ALVAREZ CARDOZO
MERCHAN FAJARDO
MOSCOSO LOSADA
CUBILLOS MATIZ
ARIAS CASTAO
CARRION CHAVES
PULIDO

GENSSEY ANDREA
ANDREA MILENA
ROCIO
ANNDERSSON FERNEY
MARA ALEJANDRA
JUAN CAMILO
RUBY MARCELA
DAYAN STEFANNY
LAURA CATALINA
CHRISTIAN EDUARDO
JUAN CAMILO
KATERINE VANESSA
JHOJAN GUILLERMO
PAOLA ANDREA
CAMILA MARCELA
LEIDY MARISOL
MARLON DANOVIS
SOFIA
YULY NATALY
KAREN
CAROL DANIELA
SANDRA
VICTOR ALFONSO
MARIA ALEJANDRA
DIANA MARCELA
DIANA MILENA
CLAUDIA LILIANA
STEPHANY YURIETH
FABIAN
LUISA FERNANDA
CAMILO ANDRES
SEBASTIAN

1014299027
1233513126
1007519721
1000860910
1032473393
1032425220
79584231
1032495287
1016002250
1014215193
52999839
1016009745
1024567172
1023975530
1026271788
1000781481
1013661554
1032397498
1013669763
1018438363
80748659
1014239037
1019057982
1024567660
1024488842
1007603918
1026262524
1032490582
1023014473
52997106
1030592457
1000973615
52867384
1193138523
1014184162
1032501376
1000352861
30235201
1030654582
1070924601

BASIC 1
BASIC 2
SUPER 2
SUPER 2
SUPER 2
INTRO 1
BASIC 1
BASIC 2
SUPER 1
INTRO 1
SUPER 2
BASIC1
SUPER 1
SUPER 2
BASIC 2
BASIC 2
BASIC 2
SUPER 2
SUPER 1
SUPER 2
BASIC 2
SUPER 1
BASIC 2
SUPER 1
BASIC 1
ESP 2
SUPER 1
BASIC1
BASIC 1
SUPER 1
BASIC 1
BASIC1
INTRO 2
BASIC 2
BASIC 2
INTRO 2
INTRO 1
SUPER 2
SUPER 1
INTRO 1



PINEDA QUIROGA
CAVIEDES GOMEZ
GONZALEZ IBAEZ
FIERRO ARISTIZABAL
LOPEZ INFANTE
REINA POVEDA
SERRANO JIMNEZ
LAVERDE FRANCO
MENDOZA ESTRADA
CAN PINEDA
CALDERN CASTRO

MARA JOS
JENNY CAROLINA
JUAN MANUEL
ESTEBAN
CESAR ANDRES
PAULA ANDREA
SERGIO ALEJANDRO
JUAN SEBASTIAN
JEFFERSON
LAURA KATHALINA
LAURA

1000942060
53160390
1000336173
1000033705
80211021
1000161679
1031121506
1019045450
1000857641
1001117701
1233894596

ESP 1
BASIC 1
SUPER 1
SUPER 2
INTRO 2
SUPER 1
SUPER 2

ESP 1
BASIC 2
BASIC 2

ESP 2



